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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF    HALF_PAC         20M    20M_PACE       23.1M    23M.1_PA    LAST_10K    LAST_PAC    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Abraham Talam Kipkemei M4549         1/33       32:28     1:08:50        5:16     1:44:11        5:13     2:00:26        5:13       16:09        5:12    5:13     2:16:35
2     Nicholas Chelimo       M4044         1/56       32:29     1:08:50        5:16     1:44:11        5:13     2:01:06        5:15       17:35        5:40    5:18     2:18:40
3     Kiplangat Terer        M3539         1/50       32:30     1:08:51        5:16     1:44:12        5:13     2:00:41        5:14       18:19        5:54    5:19     2:18:59
4     Matt Lorenz            M0124         1/37       32:56     1:10:07        5:22     1:47:33        5:23     2:04:53        5:25       17:31        5:38    5:27     2:22:23
5     Luke Kibet             M4044         2/56       32:29     1:08:52        5:16     1:46:02        5:19     2:04:25        5:24       20:33        6:37    5:32     2:24:57
6     Taggart Vanetten       M2529         1/39       34:41     1:13:46        5:38     1:53:08        5:40     2:11:11        5:41       18:25        5:56    5:43     2:29:36
7     Damaris Areba          F2529         1/25       35:30     1:14:54        5:43     1:54:54        5:45     2:13:35        5:47       18:42        6:02    5:49     2:32:16
8     Troy Fleisher          M3539         2/50       34:41     1:14:35        5:42     1:55:00        5:45     2:14:03        5:49       19:47        6:22    5:53     2:33:49
9     Nick Hird              M3539         3/50       35:04     1:14:04        5:40     1:54:58        5:45     2:14:57        5:51       19:32        6:18    5:54     2:34:28
10    Jeremy Duss            M4549         2/33       36:39     1:17:30        5:55     1:59:07        5:58     2:18:42        6:01       20:56        6:45    6:06     2:39:38
11    Aaron Viets            M3034         1/56       34:56     1:15:49        5:48     2:01:02        6:04     2:23:52        6:14       21:49        7:02    6:20     2:45:41
12    Agnes Amuron           F2529         2/25       36:07     1:18:42        6:01     2:02:55        6:09     2:24:16        6:15       23:16        7:30    6:24     2:47:32
13    Polina Hodnette        F3539         1/35       40:25     1:25:35        6:32     2:11:40        6:35     2:32:07        6:36       20:48        6:42    6:36     2:52:54
14    Nathan Shaffer         M2529         2/39       40:24     1:26:28        6:36     2:12:38        6:38     2:33:47        6:40       21:05        6:48    6:41     2:54:52
15    Cade Baker             M0124         2/37       38:58     1:23:27        6:23     2:09:42        6:30     2:32:16        6:36       23:00        7:24    6:42     2:55:16
16    Orinthal Striggles     M4549         3/33       39:00     1:24:27        6:27     2:10:52        6:33     2:33:37        6:39       22:20        7:12    6:43     2:55:57
17    Alban Crook            M3034         2/56       40:43     1:25:53        6:34     2:12:06        6:37     2:33:41        6:40       23:01        7:25    6:45     2:56:42
18    Purity Munene          F3539         2/35       39:01     1:24:28        6:27     2:11:40        6:35     2:34:52        6:43       23:26        7:33    6:49     2:58:18
19    Anne Terranova         F4044         1/37       40:57     1:27:59        6:43     2:14:55        6:45     2:37:16        6:49       21:26        6:54    6:50     2:58:42
20    Phil Young             M3539         4/50       42:19     1:29:21        6:50     2:16:16        6:49     2:38:37        6:52       20:43        6:41    6:51     2:59:20
21    Kory Voelkel           M3034         3/56       37:01     1:20:02        6:07     2:06:56        6:21     2:34:29        6:42       25:42        8:17    6:53     3:00:10
22    Joseph Zant            M3034         4/56       40:24     1:25:34        6:32     2:13:09        6:40     2:37:23        6:49       24:16        7:49    6:56     3:01:39
23    Brent Blanchard        M3034         5/56       42:19     1:29:21        6:50     2:16:16        6:49     2:38:16        6:52       24:23        7:51    6:59     3:02:39
24    Mark Boomer Creger     M4044         3/56       38:58     1:23:52        6:25     2:11:35        6:35     2:37:45        6:50       26:16        8:28    7:02     3:04:01
25    Cole Cook              M2529         3/39       41:23     1:28:28        6:46     2:15:21        6:47     2:37:19        6:49       29:26        9:29    7:08     3:06:45
26    Christopher Mileto     M3034         6/56       42:20     1:29:22        6:50     2:17:44        6:54     2:42:22        7:02       25:27        8:12    7:11     3:07:48
27    Mike Ferguson          M3539         5/50       44:41     1:35:07        7:16     2:25:14        7:16     2:47:34        7:16       21:57        7:04    7:14     3:09:31
28    Trent Hudak            M0124         3/37       44:23     1:34:49        7:15     2:24:16        7:13     2:46:47        7:14       23:00        7:25    7:15     3:09:46
29    Shawn Platz            M3034         7/56       41:49     1:30:15        6:54     2:21:49        7:06     2:46:12        7:12       24:13        7:48    7:16     3:10:24
30    Alyssa Farrell         F0124         1/22       44:38     1:35:01        7:16     2:26:01        7:19     2:49:39        7:21       23:57        7:43    7:24     3:13:35
31    Brian Hurlbut          M4549         4/33       42:17     1:29:19        6:50     2:20:33        7:02     2:47:18        7:15       27:13        8:46    7:26     3:14:30
32    Dayton Rabe            M0124         4/37       45:07     1:36:47        7:24     2:28:42        7:27     2:51:36        7:26       22:56        7:23    7:26     3:14:32
33    Philip Moe             M3539         6/50       45:04     1:32:52        7:06     2:22:56        7:09     2:48:05        7:17       26:28        8:32    7:26     3:14:32
34    Bryan Wagner           M4549         5/33       45:02     1:35:25        7:17     2:26:16        7:19     2:50:20        7:23       24:16        7:49    7:26     3:14:36
35    Julia Adams            F4044         2/37       44:45     1:35:01        7:16     2:25:52        7:18     2:50:05        7:22       24:41        7:57    7:26     3:14:45
36    Glenda Escobar         F2529         3/25       41:12     1:29:48        6:52     2:22:36        7:08     2:49:40        7:21       26:16        8:28    7:29     3:15:56
37    Tonson Tong            M5559         1/25       42:18     1:29:20        6:50     2:23:33        7:11     2:50:39        7:24       25:38        8:15    7:30     3:16:16
38    Tom Barnard            M4044         4/56       42:17     1:30:31        6:55     2:23:17        7:10     2:51:00        7:25       28:12        9:05    7:37     3:19:11
39    Daniel Harvey          M4044         5/56       46:35     1:39:12        7:35     2:32:32        7:38     2:56:46        7:40       22:47        7:20    7:37     3:19:32
40    Andy Wright            M3034         8/56       46:34                                                                                                    7:40     3:20:51
41    Kelly Kersten          M5054         1/23       46:35     1:39:13        7:35     2:32:14        7:37     2:56:22        7:39       24:47        7:59    7:41     3:21:08
42    Michael Zook Jr        M3034         9/56       47:51     1:40:30        7:41     2:33:29        7:41     2:57:40        7:42       24:15        7:49    7:43     3:21:55
43    Megan Miller           F3034         1/24       47:20     1:39:14        7:35     2:31:45        7:36     2:57:13        7:41       25:22        8:10    7:44     3:22:34
44    Michael Kautz          M3034        10/56       48:05     1:41:26        7:45     2:34:27        7:44     2:58:36        7:44       24:27        7:53    7:45     3:23:03
45    Hunter Hill            M2529         4/39       48:05     1:41:27        7:45     2:34:19        7:43     2:58:36        7:44       24:53        8:01    7:46     3:23:29
46    Dante Alcaraz          M4044         6/56       44:24     1:34:40        7:14     2:28:47        7:27     2:55:15        7:36       28:25        9:09    7:47     3:23:40
47    Nathan Young           M3034        11/56       42:18     1:29:21        6:50     2:18:50        6:57     2:56:26        7:39       27:39        8:54    7:48     3:24:04
48    Dustin Gieselman       M3539         7/50       42:18     1:30:55        6:57     2:26:50        7:21     2:55:44        7:37       28:28        9:10    7:48     3:24:11
49    Taylor Marvin          M3539         8/50       46:01     1:39:08        7:35     2:33:44        7:42     2:58:24        7:44       25:56        8:21    7:48     3:24:19
50    Mitchell Hines         M3034        12/56       46:33     1:39:08        7:35     2:31:26        7:35     2:56:18        7:38       28:05        9:03    7:49     3:24:23
51    H  ctor Arag  n Contre M4549         6/33       45:04     1:38:26        7:31     2:35:24        7:47     3:01:46        7:53       23:14        7:29    7:50     3:24:59
52    Evance Stalley         F4549         1/19       49:16     1:43:38        7:55     2:36:16        7:49     3:00:15        7:49       24:56        8:02    7:50     3:25:11
53    Andrew Parks           M0124         5/37       48:33     1:41:58        7:48     2:34:20        7:43     2:59:26        7:47       27:07        8:44    7:53     3:26:32
54    Kyle Barber            M3539         9/50       45:47     1:35:31        7:18     2:31:12        7:34     2:59:11        7:46       27:35        8:53    7:54     3:26:46
55    Melissa Bishop         F4044         3/37       46:10     1:37:58        7:29     2:32:18        7:37     2:59:30        7:47       27:49        8:57    7:55     3:27:19
56    Zachary Johnson        M3034        13/56       47:15     1:39:09        7:35     2:33:23        7:41     2:59:21        7:46       29:10        9:24    7:58     3:28:31
57    Aaron Paus             M4044         7/56       49:40     1:42:05        7:48     2:34:25        7:44     3:00:21        7:49       28:12        9:05    7:58     3:28:33
58    Branden Bowden         M3034        14/56       49:13     1:43:39        7:55     2:38:21        7:56     3:03:44        7:58       25:43        8:17    8:00     3:29:26
59    Sarah Vermillion       F4044         4/37       48:58     1:44:18        7:58     2:39:32        7:59     3:04:43        8:00       24:48        7:59    8:00     3:29:30
60    David Myers            M4044         8/56       46:36     1:39:13        7:35     2:36:08        7:49     3:03:02        7:56       26:30        8:32    8:00     3:29:32
61    Aaron Skopec           M3539        10/50       49:20     1:44:29        7:59     2:39:55        8:00     3:04:45        8:00       25:00        8:03    8:01     3:29:45
62    Brandon Borgemenke     M2529         5/39       44:31     1:34:14        7:12     2:29:49        7:30     2:59:24        7:46       30:24        9:48    8:01     3:29:48
63    Joshua Stracner        M2529         6/39       46:33     1:39:11        7:35     2:33:23        7:41     3:01:52        7:53       29:01        9:21    8:03     3:30:52
64    Corby Burkett          M5054         2/23       49:28     1:44:27        7:59     2:39:54        8:00     3:05:14        8:02       26:09        8:25    8:05     3:31:23
65    Laura Lessman          F4044         5/37       45:32     1:39:31        7:36     2:37:00        7:51     3:04:50        8:01       27:45        8:56    8:07     3:32:34
66    Steven Abel            M4044         9/56       44:39     1:35:06        7:16     2:28:24        7:26     2:57:57        7:43       34:45       11:11    8:08     3:32:41
67    Andrew Benz            M4044        10/56       48:02     1:41:23        7:45     2:36:42        7:51     3:05:22        8:02       27:41        8:55    8:08     3:33:02
68    Lukas Gallo            M0124         6/37       52:27     1:48:12        8:16     2:41:47        8:06     3:07:47        8:08       25:19        8:09    8:08     3:33:05
69    Christopher Schwartz   M4044        11/56       50:38     1:47:11        8:11     2:43:12        8:10     3:08:01        8:09       25:38        8:15    8:10     3:33:38
70    Brian Blanchard        M3539        11/50       49:17     1:44:27        7:59     2:39:53        8:00     3:04:42        8:00       29:02        9:21    8:10     3:33:44
71    Craig Fredrich         M3539        12/50       46:34     1:39:11        7:35     2:32:41        7:39     3:02:39        7:55       32:44       10:32    8:14     3:35:22
72    Adam Stork             M4549         7/33       50:45     1:47:15        8:12     2:44:01        8:13     3:10:16        8:15       26:28        8:31    8:17     3:36:43
73    Vess Enev              M4549         8/33       53:09     1:47:44        8:14     2:43:09        8:10     3:09:45        8:13       27:54        8:59    8:19     3:37:39
74    Kenny Mandakunis       M4549         9/33       52:20     1:49:33        8:22     2:46:26        8:20     3:11:46        8:19       26:33        8:33    8:20     3:38:19
75    Alyson Fosnot          F3034         2/24       51:27     1:48:39        8:18     2:47:00        8:21     3:13:19        8:23       25:35        8:14    8:22     3:38:54
76    Travis Schell          M4549        10/33       51:27     1:48:40        8:18     2:47:01        8:22     3:13:20        8:23       25:58        8:22    8:23     3:39:18
77    Michael Price          M3539        13/50       51:27     1:48:39        8:18     2:47:00        8:21     3:13:19        8:23       26:02        8:23    8:23     3:39:21
78    Austin Cullor          M2529         7/39       48:05     1:41:26        7:45     2:36:37        7:50     3:08:39        8:11       30:58        9:58    8:23     3:39:37
79    Poua Vue               M3034        15/56       52:20     1:49:37        8:23     2:47:32        8:23     3:14:02        8:24       26:37        8:34    8:26     3:40:39
80    Mathew Townsley        M2529         8/39       47:22     1:40:05        7:39     2:38:01        7:55     3:09:50        8:14       31:45       10:14    8:28     3:41:35
81    Karen Brophy           F3539         3/35       48:05     1:43:58        7:57     2:42:41        8:09     3:12:11        8:20       30:04        9:41    8:29     3:42:15
82    Brett Peak             M4044        12/56       49:27     1:44:47        8:00     2:43:11        8:10     3:12:06        8:19       30:11        9:43    8:30     3:42:16
83    Katie Nimrod           F2529         4/25       49:13     1:43:25        7:54     2:40:04        8:01     3:10:47        8:16       31:32       10:09    8:30     3:42:19
84    Seth Williams          M3034        16/56       51:28     1:48:39        8:18     2:46:46        8:21     3:13:41        8:24       28:44        9:15    8:30     3:42:25
85    Jacob Sheldon          M0124         7/37       51:40     1:48:28        8:17     2:46:54        8:21     3:13:59        8:24       28:31        9:11    8:30     3:42:30
86    Laura Hanna-Bergen     F4549         2/19       49:38     1:46:49        8:10     2:45:52        8:18     3:13:34        8:23       29:00        9:20    8:30     3:42:33
87    Chelsea Fitzpatrick    F3034         3/24       51:24     1:47:56        8:15     2:45:06        8:16     3:13:10        8:22       29:58        9:39    8:31     3:43:07
88    Steven Richgruber      M4044        13/56       46:33     1:39:08        7:35     2:31:26        7:35     3:01:48        7:53       42:10       13:35    8:33     3:43:57
89    Mandi Florip           F4044         6/37       47:01     1:41:22        7:45     2:40:05        8:01     3:13:59        8:24       29:59        9:40    8:33     3:43:58
90    John Dedoncker         M5559         2/25       50:09     1:45:37        8:04     2:45:44        8:18     3:14:55        8:27       29:19        9:27    8:34     3:44:14
91    Nicholas Sacco         M3539        14/50       52:20     1:51:25        8:31     2:50:44        8:33     3:17:27        8:33       26:48        8:38    8:34     3:44:15
92    Dawn Jessen            F5559         1/13       52:31     1:51:45        8:32     2:51:35        8:35     3:18:18        8:36       26:08        8:25    8:34     3:44:26
93    Troy Burd              M3539        15/50       53:16     1:51:57        8:33     2:50:14        8:31     3:17:53        8:34       26:40        8:35    8:35     3:44:33
94    Jj Raffelson           M3034        17/56       53:17     1:51:59        8:33     2:50:16        8:31     3:17:54        8:35       26:40        8:35    8:35     3:44:34
95    Emily Steenson         F3539         4/35       52:21     1:51:27        8:31     2:50:41        8:33     3:17:42        8:34       27:35        8:53    8:36     3:45:17
96    Mark Macoun            M4044        14/56       49:17     1:45:12        8:02     2:44:59        8:15     3:14:27        8:26       31:15       10:04    8:37     3:45:41
97    Cameron Doxsee         M3034        18/56       51:43     1:49:58        8:24     2:50:01        8:31     3:17:04        8:32       28:49        9:17    8:38     3:45:52
98    Adam Forest            M4549        11/33       52:19     1:49:44        8:23     2:47:54        8:24     3:16:10        8:30       30:06        9:42    8:39     3:46:15
99    Scott Kirby            M3539        16/50       49:16     1:43:58        7:57     2:40:24        8:02     3:10:50        8:16       35:50       11:32    8:40     3:46:39
100   Mary Burmeister        F3034         4/24       49:42     1:48:36        8:18     2:49:09        8:28     3:17:25        8:33       29:17        9:26    8:40     3:46:42
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF    HALF_PAC         20M    20M_PACE       23.1M    23M.1_PA    LAST_10K    LAST_PAC    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Chris Boundy           M4044        15/56       52:09     1:49:09        8:20     2:50:00        8:30     3:18:13        8:35       29:10        9:24    8:41     3:47:23
102   Matthew Peterson       M4044        16/56       53:09     1:52:14        8:35     2:53:55        8:42     3:20:35        8:41       26:58        8:41    8:42     3:47:33
103   Tim Mahler             M6064         1/14       51:32     1:49:44        8:23     2:49:43        8:30     3:18:41        8:37       29:25        9:28    8:43     3:48:06
104   Brian Roush            M4044        17/56       49:17     1:43:54        7:56     2:44:58        8:15     3:17:10        8:33       31:12       10:03    8:43     3:48:22
105   Nick Johnson           M0124         8/37       54:43     1:53:59        8:42     2:52:42        8:39     3:19:24        8:38       29:09        9:23    8:44     3:48:33
106   Dan Bailey             M4549        12/33       53:25     1:53:26        8:40     2:54:40        8:44     3:21:46        8:45       27:26        8:50    8:45     3:49:11
107   Blair Lawton           M3539        17/50       53:47     1:50:42        8:27     2:48:09        8:25     3:17:44        8:34       33:30       10:47    8:50     3:51:14
108   Nick Baltz             M3539        18/50       52:20     1:48:54        8:19     2:45:51        8:18     3:15:35        8:29       35:42       11:30    8:50     3:51:17
109   Richard Clark          M4044        18/56       54:20     1:55:34        8:50     2:57:14        8:52     3:25:19        8:54       26:25        8:30    8:51     3:51:43
110   Erick Italia           M5054         3/23       48:46     1:44:55        8:01     2:47:36        8:23     3:19:49        8:40       32:44       10:33    8:53     3:52:33
111   Jose Sanchez           M3539        19/50       53:21     1:52:27        8:36     2:52:34        8:38     3:21:18        8:43       31:24       10:07    8:53     3:52:41
112   Amy Suyama-Barnes      F3539         5/35       52:22     1:52:51        8:37     2:54:47        8:45     3:23:13        8:48       29:53        9:37    8:54     3:53:05
113   Connor Hayek           M0124         9/37       46:34     1:39:15        7:35     2:41:20        8:04     3:16:40        8:31       36:30       11:45    8:54     3:53:09
114   Nathaniel Rodriguez    M0124        10/37       54:24     1:55:37        8:50     2:57:19        8:52     3:25:26        8:54       27:54        8:59    8:55     3:53:19
115   Russ McDowell          M5054         4/23       49:19     1:44:38        8:00     2:43:09        8:10     3:14:25        8:25       38:55       12:32    8:55     3:53:20
116   Thomas Bamonte         M6569          1/9       54:21     1:55:34        8:50     2:55:54        8:48     3:24:15        8:51       29:07        9:23    8:55     3:53:22
117   Cobi Ortega            M2529         9/39       55:13     1:56:01        8:52     2:57:30        8:53     3:25:31        8:54       28:01        9:01    8:55     3:53:31
118   Jessica Wehner         F4044         7/37       52:21     1:51:27        8:31     2:52:24        8:38     3:22:26        8:46       31:08       10:02    8:55     3:53:34
119   Nathan Barker          M0124        11/37       50:20     1:44:34        7:59     2:48:15        8:25     3:25:41        8:55       27:56        9:00    8:55     3:53:37
120   Dan Ionescu            M3539        20/50       47:31     1:44:32        7:59     2:46:18        8:19     3:19:57        8:40       33:48       10:53    8:56     3:53:45
121   Kim Mann               F3034         5/24       52:03     1:50:25        8:26     2:49:54        8:30     3:22:03        8:45       32:02       10:19    8:56     3:54:04
122   Jaeden Heintz          F0124         2/22       54:21     1:55:18        8:49     2:56:13        8:49     3:24:17        8:51       29:52        9:37    8:57     3:54:09
123   Jay King               M3034        19/56       46:45     1:40:00        7:39     2:39:58        8:00     3:15:36        8:29       38:43       12:28    8:57     3:54:18
124   Alex Klumb             M0124        12/37       53:19     1:51:57        8:33     2:50:44        8:33     3:21:31        8:44       32:52       10:35    8:57     3:54:22
125   Cam Donovan            M2529        10/39       44:40     1:36:37        7:23     2:41:50        8:06     3:16:21        8:30       38:03       12:15    8:57     3:54:24
126   Daren Schumaker        M4044        19/56       54:22     1:55:35        8:50     2:57:15        8:52     3:25:23        8:54       29:24        9:28    8:58     3:54:47
127   Johnie West            M5054         5/23       48:27     1:44:21        7:58     2:49:55        8:30     3:23:09        8:48       31:53       10:16    8:59     3:55:02
128   Joe Kluever            M3034        20/56       54:16     1:55:30        8:49     2:57:11        8:52     3:25:18        8:54       29:50        9:37    8:59     3:55:08
129   Joey McEachern         M2529        11/39       54:07     1:53:09        8:39     2:53:50        8:42     3:24:05        8:51       31:18       10:05    9:00     3:55:23
130   Eric Davis             M4044        20/56       53:56     1:54:55        8:47     3:02:23        9:08     3:31:42        9:10       23:42        7:38    9:00     3:55:24
131   Chris Spaulding        M3034        21/56       51:00     1:48:22        8:17     2:50:33        8:32     3:23:44        8:50       31:47       10:14    9:00     3:55:31
132   Jacob Wyffels          M3034        22/56       42:18     1:37:23        7:27     2:43:37        8:11     3:19:53        8:40       35:39       11:29    9:00     3:55:32
133   Bryce Olson            M3034        23/56       49:14     1:43:27        7:54     2:39:17        7:58     3:11:09        8:17       44:28       14:19    9:00     3:55:36
134   Amy Knight             F2529         5/25       55:06     1:56:59        8:56     2:59:46        9:00     3:28:01        9:01       27:58        9:00    9:01     3:55:58
135   Steven Abrahamson      M6064         2/14       52:18     1:51:25        8:31     2:54:23        8:44     3:25:11        8:53       30:58        9:58    9:01     3:56:08
136   Eric Morrison          M3034        24/56       52:41     1:52:43        8:37     2:54:32        8:44     3:23:42        8:50       32:38       10:30    9:02     3:56:19
137   John Roets             M5054         6/23       53:36     1:52:53        8:37     2:53:51        8:42     3:25:12        8:53       31:34       10:10    9:03     3:56:46
138   Jeffrey Haight         M6064         3/14       51:29     1:49:15        8:21     2:49:28        8:29     3:21:05        8:43       35:48       11:32    9:03     3:56:52
139   Eric Davis             M4044        21/56       52:59     1:51:26        8:31     2:52:07        8:37     3:24:09        8:51       33:02       10:38    9:04     3:57:11
140   Kirsten Hogan          F4044         8/37       51:26     1:49:33        8:22     2:54:22        8:44     3:26:56        8:58       30:42        9:53    9:05     3:57:38
141   Travis White           M4044        22/56       47:42     1:42:42        7:51     2:44:47        8:15     3:21:22        8:44       36:30       11:45    9:05     3:57:52
142   Justin Swartz          M3539        21/50       49:57     1:43:56        7:56     2:47:25        8:23     3:24:59        8:53       33:05       10:39    9:06     3:58:03
143   John Hall              M4044        23/56       56:58     1:58:21        9:03     2:59:38        8:59     3:28:50        9:03       30:03        9:41    9:08     3:58:52
144   Liam Knight            M0124        13/37       53:22     1:52:17        8:35     2:53:13        8:40     3:28:11        9:01       30:49        9:56    9:08     3:59:00
145   Rachel Wayne           F3539         6/35       53:09     1:52:14        8:35     2:54:44        8:45     3:28:50        9:03       30:11        9:43    9:08     3:59:00
146   Mary Toohill           F5559         2/13       55:14     1:57:50        9:00     3:01:30        9:05     3:30:11        9:06       29:06        9:22    9:08     3:59:16
147   Kelcey Buck            F3539         7/35       53:53     1:54:27        8:45     2:57:26        8:53     3:29:00        9:03       30:20        9:46    9:09     3:59:20
148   Taylor Ramey           M2529        12/39       49:16     1:43:38        7:55     2:42:00        8:06                                                    9:09     3:59:21
149   Peter Wertanen         M7074          1/4       55:12     1:57:49        9:00     3:00:35        9:02     3:30:54        9:08       29:10        9:24    9:10     4:00:04
150   Matthew Debenedetto    M2529        13/39       54:17     1:55:29        8:49     2:57:11        8:52     3:27:29        8:59       33:16       10:43    9:12     4:00:44
151   Raylynn Kraus          F0124         3/22       58:02     2:01:05        9:15     3:10:59        9:33     3:41:32        9:36       19:36        6:19    9:13     4:01:07
152   Andrew Scriven         M4044        24/56       55:16     1:57:53        9:00     3:01:32        9:05     3:30:54        9:08       30:35        9:51    9:13     4:01:29
153   Tammy Greco            F5559         3/13       55:51     1:58:07        9:01     3:02:15        9:07     3:33:02        9:14       29:40        9:33    9:16     4:02:42
154   Jeffrey Bergren        M4044        25/56       44:57     1:39:13        7:35     2:45:12        8:16     3:21:45        8:45       42:14       13:36    9:19     4:03:59
155   Derek Koppes           M0124        14/37       54:19     1:53:52        8:42     2:55:35        8:47     3:30:06        9:06       34:18       11:03    9:20     4:04:23
156   Lorenzo Rivera         M2529        14/39       55:41     1:57:52        9:00     3:09:36        9:29     3:37:09        9:24       27:30        8:51    9:21     4:04:38
157   Cynthia Reade          F4549         3/19       55:14     1:57:50        9:00     3:01:31        9:05     3:32:07        9:11       32:42       10:32    9:21     4:04:48
158   Ryan Jackson           M3034        25/56       46:34     1:41:38        7:46     2:50:06        8:31     3:25:55        8:55       39:29       12:43    9:22     4:05:24
159   Michael Shilling       M6064         4/14       55:15     1:57:51        9:00     3:01:29        9:05     3:30:58        9:08       34:28       11:06    9:23     4:05:26
160   Robert Blount          M5559         3/25       50:27     1:46:45        8:09     2:44:26        8:14     3:14:00        8:24       52:07       16:47    9:24     4:06:06
161   Philip Henrikson       M2529        15/39       44:56     1:36:14        7:21     2:35:40        7:47     3:13:51        8:24       52:19       16:51    9:24     4:06:10
162   Kyle Yager             M3539        22/50       46:02     1:39:08        7:35     2:46:41        8:21     3:25:41        8:55       40:50       13:09    9:25     4:06:30
163   Eve Reynolds           F5559         4/13       54:53     1:58:28        9:03     3:10:49        9:33     3:42:13        9:38       25:10        8:06    9:27     4:07:22
164   Kelly Campbell         F4549         4/19       55:14     1:57:50        9:00     3:01:31        9:05     3:33:12        9:14       34:28       11:06    9:28     4:07:39
165   Quinn Ruddell          M3034        26/56       52:33     1:50:29        8:27     2:53:36        8:41     3:29:45        9:05       38:01       12:14    9:28     4:07:45
166   John Domyancich        M4549        13/33       55:16     1:58:00        9:01     3:11:44        9:36     3:43:16        9:40       25:05        8:05    9:29     4:08:20
167   Josh Green             M2529        16/39       49:14     1:43:27        7:54     2:47:30        8:23     3:26:47        8:58       41:54       13:30    9:30     4:08:41
168   Joanne Chirico         F4044         9/37       55:12     1:56:51        8:56     3:01:15        9:04     3:34:35        9:18       34:37       11:09    9:31     4:09:11
169   Paul Parry             M5559         4/25       57:46     2:00:48        9:14     3:11:43        9:36     3:40:42        9:34       28:50        9:17    9:32     4:09:31
170   Evan Kilstrom          M0124        15/37       57:39     2:02:53        9:23     3:11:14        9:34     3:40:20        9:33       29:15        9:25    9:32     4:09:34
171   Kevin Danielson        M4044        26/56       54:11     1:55:23        8:49     3:05:06        9:16     3:37:03        9:24       32:53       10:35    9:33     4:09:55
172   Kassidy Riportella     F2529         6/25       53:41     1:54:42        8:46     3:00:49        9:03     3:34:27        9:18       36:07       11:38    9:34     4:10:33
173   Brooke Sweeney-Adrian  F3034         6/24       58:05     2:03:11        9:25     3:12:22        9:38     3:41:45        9:36       28:53        9:18    9:34     4:10:37
174   John Roddick           M2529        17/39       43:35     1:34:33        7:13     2:39:22        7:59     3:33:26        9:15       37:18       12:01    9:35     4:10:43
175   Heather Wilkinson      F3539         8/35       53:23     1:53:48        8:42     3:00:53        9:03     3:35:09        9:19       36:07       11:38    9:36     4:11:15
176   Jeremy Scott           M4549        14/33       54:17     1:55:34        8:50     3:00:35        9:02     3:37:13        9:25       34:12       11:01    9:36     4:11:25
177   Wade Beck              M5054         7/23       53:43     1:52:38        8:36     2:59:10        8:58     3:35:19        9:20       37:07       11:57    9:39     4:12:25
178   Ivana Grdan            F0124         4/22       53:06     1:53:55        8:42     3:02:26        9:08     3:36:41        9:23       35:57       11:35    9:39     4:12:37
179   Junior Delapaz         M5054         8/23       50:12     1:47:16        8:12     2:50:10        8:31     3:30:57        9:08       42:26       13:40    9:41     4:13:22
180   Quentin Allison        M0124        16/37       53:25     1:53:26        8:40     2:56:07        8:49     3:36:10        9:22       37:20       12:01    9:41     4:13:29
181   Justice Youngberg      M0124        17/37     1:01:06     2:07:23        9:44     3:13:47        9:42     3:43:57        9:42       30:24        9:48    9:43     4:14:21
182   Carli Hogan            F2529         7/25       58:02     2:03:09        9:25     3:12:21        9:38     3:42:30        9:38       32:03       10:19    9:43     4:14:33
183   Anthony Lawrence       M4044        27/56       56:51     1:54:24        8:44     3:04:45        9:15     3:39:04        9:29       35:37       11:28    9:44     4:14:40
184   Aaron Sieben           M3539        23/50       51:08     1:48:55        8:19     2:57:58        8:54     3:36:40        9:23       38:01       12:15    9:44     4:14:41
185   Adam Burnham           M3539        24/50       53:06     1:53:40        8:41     3:01:21        9:05     3:36:37        9:23       38:08       12:17    9:44     4:14:45
186   Maggi Wettstein        F4044        10/37       50:39     1:50:18        8:26     2:59:55        9:00     3:38:27        9:28       36:28       11:44    9:44     4:14:54
187   Andrew Hurley          M4044        28/56       58:03     2:03:09        9:25     3:12:22        9:38     3:41:44        9:36       33:16       10:43    9:44     4:15:00
188   Timothy Hood           M3539        25/50       54:16     1:53:14        8:39     2:55:40        8:47     3:33:36        9:15       41:34       13:23    9:45     4:15:10
189   Chris Conlan           M3539        26/50     1:01:23     2:06:21        9:39     3:13:44        9:42     3:44:25        9:43       31:05       10:01    9:46     4:15:30
190   Sarah Carson           F0124         5/22       54:32     1:58:46        9:04     3:12:55        9:39     3:46:10        9:48       29:26        9:29    9:46     4:15:36
191   Eduardo Duran          M3034        27/56       58:04     2:03:10        9:25     3:12:22        9:38     3:41:45        9:36       33:53       10:55    9:46     4:15:37
192   Nick Hopson            M0124        18/37     1:00:21     2:02:22        9:21     3:10:01        9:31     3:41:07        9:35       34:38       11:09    9:46     4:15:44
193   Scott Riva             M3034        28/56     1:00:40     2:07:33        9:45     3:17:44        9:54     3:46:33        9:49       29:44        9:34    9:47     4:16:16
194   Abby Vladika           F3539         9/35       59:55     2:07:00        9:42     3:15:13        9:46     3:46:54        9:50       29:36        9:32    9:48     4:16:30
195   Eric Landschoot        M4044        29/56       56:20     2:00:19        9:12     3:13:41        9:42     3:48:17        9:53       28:51        9:17    9:49     4:17:08
196   Ashley Barker          F0124         6/22     1:00:47     2:07:30        9:44     3:14:32        9:44     3:46:02        9:48       31:54       10:16    9:51     4:17:55
197   Matthew Church         M2529        18/39     1:00:47     2:07:30        9:44     3:14:32        9:44     3:46:00        9:48       31:56       10:17    9:51     4:17:55
198   Corbin Bell            M0124        19/37       57:59     2:03:05        9:24     3:12:18        9:37     3:44:57        9:45       33:05       10:39    9:51     4:18:02
199   Brittany Wedeking      F3034         7/24       53:24     1:53:59        8:43     3:03:20        9:10     3:40:40        9:34       37:25       12:03    9:51     4:18:05
200   Ben Colbert            M0124        20/37       54:43     1:55:34        8:50     2:58:13        8:55     3:42:47        9:39       35:22       11:24    9:52     4:18:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF    HALF_PAC         20M    20M_PACE       23.1M    23M.1_PA    LAST_10K    LAST_PAC    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Yvonne Regan           F5054         1/16     1:00:44     2:07:45        9:46     3:16:00        9:48     3:47:42        9:52       30:44        9:54    9:52     4:18:26
202   Thomas Dedoncker       M5559         5/25       57:09     2:02:46        9:23     3:14:06        9:43     3:47:41        9:52       30:51        9:56    9:53     4:18:32
203   Madison Cousins        F2529         8/25       52:06     1:52:03        8:34     3:00:29        9:02     3:39:50        9:31       39:17       12:39    9:54     4:19:06
204   Christopher Campbell   M3034        29/56       50:04     1:48:26        8:17     2:57:31        8:53     3:38:12        9:27       41:10       13:15    9:54     4:19:21
205   Josh Langford          M3539        27/50       58:17     2:03:40        9:27     3:12:28        9:38     3:43:01        9:40       36:24       11:43    9:55     4:19:24
206   Ellie Cropper          F2529         9/25       58:10     2:01:41        9:18     3:12:18        9:37     3:45:13        9:45       34:35       11:08    9:55     4:19:47
207   Alexandra Harvey       F3034         8/24       55:49     2:03:04        9:24     3:13:15        9:40     3:46:41        9:49       33:57       10:56    9:57     4:20:37
208   Jacob Drumm            M3539        28/50       52:27     1:52:21        8:35     3:02:18        9:07     3:40:22        9:33       40:55       13:11    9:59     4:21:17
209   Eric Woodard           M5054         9/23       46:47     1:41:37        7:46     2:52:04        8:37     3:37:03        9:24       44:18       14:16    9:59     4:21:20
210   Travis Woulfe          M5559         6/25       46:10     1:44:39        8:00     3:02:58        9:09     3:41:01        9:35       40:44       13:07   10:00     4:21:44
211   Dany Lynn              F3034         9/24       57:41     1:59:52        9:10     3:12:53        9:39     3:48:41        9:54       33:13       10:42   10:00     4:21:54
212   Stacia Corona          F5054         2/16       58:00     2:03:14        9:25     3:13:44        9:42     3:49:42        9:57       32:21       10:25   10:01     4:22:02
213   Michael Stein          M5559         7/25       49:19     1:45:22        8:03     3:05:27        9:17     3:43:49        9:42       38:17       12:20   10:01     4:22:05
214   Erin Hayward           F4044        11/37       57:55     2:02:24        9:21     3:15:32        9:47     3:48:36        9:54       34:48       11:12   10:04     4:23:24
215   Jennifer Powers        F4044        12/37       57:55     2:02:24        9:21     3:15:32        9:47     3:48:37        9:54       34:48       11:12   10:04     4:23:24
216   Quncy Altman           M0124        21/37       57:01     1:59:49        9:09     3:11:29        9:35     3:46:38        9:49       36:50       11:52   10:04     4:23:27
217   Holly Sparkman         F5559         5/13       58:34     2:04:45        9:32     3:14:58        9:45     3:48:43        9:55       34:51       11:13   10:04     4:23:34
218   Laurie Nichols         F4549         5/19       53:48     1:56:30        8:54     3:14:33        9:44     3:52:30       10:04       31:16       10:04   10:05     4:23:46
219   Mark Davidhizar        M4044        30/56       58:24     2:04:25        9:30     3:12:34        9:38     3:46:43        9:49       37:21       12:02   10:05     4:24:03
220   Robin Castro           M3539        29/50       58:45     2:04:06        9:29     3:14:53        9:45     3:49:41        9:57       35:13       11:20   10:07     4:24:53
221   Helen Plevka-Jones     F2529        10/25       55:54     1:59:01        9:06     3:15:04        9:46     3:49:13        9:56       36:13       11:40   10:08     4:25:25
222   Katie Drew             F3539        10/35     1:03:24     2:10:32        9:58     3:17:54        9:54     3:51:34       10:02       33:54       10:55   10:08     4:25:28
223   Mary Hart              F0124         7/22       52:30     1:54:44        8:46     3:09:43        9:30     3:47:18        9:51       38:25       12:22   10:09     4:25:42
224   Brian Silvia           M4549        15/33       54:27     1:56:00        8:52     3:05:48        9:18     3:44:31        9:44       41:25       13:20   10:09     4:25:55
225   Jeffrey Arant          M4044        31/56     1:02:07     2:10:45        9:59     3:20:41       10:03     3:53:43       10:08       32:44       10:33   10:11     4:26:27
226   Derek Zabransky        M3539        30/50     1:01:01     2:08:59        9:51     3:19:12        9:58     3:53:58       10:08       32:32       10:29   10:11     4:26:30
227   Tiffany Stork          F4044        13/37     1:01:49     2:10:16        9:57     3:20:18       10:01     3:53:35       10:07       32:58       10:37   10:11     4:26:33
228   Bradley Dougherty      M2529        19/39       56:11     1:59:22        9:07     3:14:34        9:44     3:53:25       10:07       33:13       10:42   10:11     4:26:38
229   Sydnie Tarter          F3034        10/24       56:11     1:59:22        9:07     3:14:34        9:44     3:53:25       10:07       33:13       10:42   10:11     4:26:38
230   Ben Weinstein          M3034        30/56       55:07     1:57:42        9:00     3:00:33        9:02     3:35:42        9:21       51:01       16:26   10:11     4:26:42
231   Liz Winston            F3539        11/35       54:22     1:56:34        8:54     3:17:43        9:54     3:51:54       10:03       35:00       11:16   10:12     4:26:54
232   Zachary Lucas          M3539        31/50       59:03     2:05:02        9:33     3:13:30        9:41     3:48:11        9:53       38:49       12:30   10:12     4:27:00
233   Katie Hendrix          F3539        12/35     1:04:01     2:12:47       10:09     3:24:25       10:14     3:57:21       10:17       29:40        9:33   10:12     4:27:00
234   Emyli Fujimura         F3034        11/24       54:54     2:00:43        9:13     3:17:09        9:52     3:53:16       10:06       33:54       10:55   10:12     4:27:10
235   Emmanuel Lebegue       M5559         8/25       54:57     1:57:52        9:00     3:06:36        9:20     3:44:15        9:43       43:16       13:56   10:13     4:27:30
236   Dallas Traser          M3034        31/56       53:25     1:53:25        8:40     2:55:04        8:46     3:35:41        9:21       52:00       16:44   10:13     4:27:41
237   Emily Logan            F2529        11/25     1:03:36     2:11:04       10:01     3:21:37       10:05     3:55:05       10:11       33:13       10:42   10:15     4:28:17
238   Karen White            F5054         3/16     1:00:44     2:07:45        9:46     3:16:00        9:48     3:47:42        9:52       40:36       13:04   10:15     4:28:17
239   Lorne Sheets           F2529        12/25       55:10     1:57:45        9:00     3:01:26        9:05     3:45:05        9:45       43:20       13:57   10:15     4:28:25
240   Yuki Kasashima         M4549        16/33       55:42     1:56:28        8:54     3:02:30        9:08     3:39:08        9:30       49:39       15:59   10:16     4:28:46
241   Brennen Devolder       M3034        32/56     1:00:37     2:04:44        9:32     3:13:42        9:42     3:52:43       10:05       36:12       11:39   10:16     4:28:54
242   Alli Brinker           F2529        13/25     1:03:15     2:14:01       10:14     3:26:09       10:19     3:57:13       10:17       31:47       10:14   10:16     4:28:59
243   Sunhee Stopyra         F5054         4/16     1:00:44     2:07:45        9:46     3:19:34        9:59     3:54:46       10:10       34:29       11:06   10:17     4:29:15
244   Joan Buysee            F3539        13/35       57:51     2:05:11        9:34     3:19:29        9:59     3:55:45       10:13       33:40       10:51   10:17     4:29:24
245   Aaron Olson            M4044        32/56       51:22     1:53:00        8:38     3:15:40        9:47     3:54:18       10:09       35:27       11:25   10:18     4:29:45
246   Zoe Weiss              F0124         8/22     1:00:30     2:07:36        9:45     3:19:17        9:58     3:55:15       10:12       36:11       11:39   10:22     4:31:26
247   Stephenie Mack         F5054         5/16     1:00:43     2:07:46        9:46     3:15:34        9:47     3:52:20       10:04       39:07       12:36   10:22     4:31:26
248   Dina Genovese          F5559         6/13     1:00:44     2:07:47        9:46     3:19:17        9:58     3:53:04       10:06       38:23       12:22   10:22     4:31:27
249   Seamus Poynton         M0124        22/37     1:03:31     2:13:26       10:12     3:29:25       10:29     4:02:52       10:31       29:15        9:25   10:24     4:32:06
250   Luke Johnson           M0124        23/37     1:08:32     2:22:23       10:53     3:28:34       10:26     3:59:04       10:21       33:36       10:49   10:25     4:32:40
251   Martha Fey             F0124         9/22     1:06:10     2:17:47       10:32     3:28:44       10:27     4:01:30       10:28       31:18       10:05   10:25     4:32:47
252   Jacob Vroman           M3539        32/50     1:06:13     2:17:30       10:30     3:30:08       10:31     4:03:22       10:33       29:35        9:32   10:26     4:32:56
253   Darin Moncada          M2529        20/39     1:00:22     2:07:23        9:44     3:14:18        9:43     3:53:52       10:08       39:33       12:44   10:27     4:33:25
254   Brett Foley            M4044        33/56       59:17     2:04:29        9:31     3:18:25        9:56     3:57:06       10:16       36:58       11:54   10:28     4:34:04
255   Roland Bechtel         M5054        10/23       54:57     1:55:28        8:49     3:16:07        9:49     3:54:07       10:09       40:14       12:57   10:29     4:34:20
256   Christopher Kopinski   M5054        11/23     1:00:40     2:07:41        9:45     3:20:07       10:01     3:57:04       10:16       37:27       12:03   10:29     4:34:30
257   Kurt Buhr              M4044        34/56       53:17     1:55:37        8:50     3:18:03        9:55     3:57:40       10:18       37:09       11:58   10:30     4:34:48
258   Andrea Elert           F3539        14/35     1:03:59     2:12:57       10:09     3:25:02       10:16     3:59:47       10:23       35:07       11:19   10:30     4:34:54
259   Megan Kramer           F3539        15/35       52:32     1:59:25        9:07     3:18:23        9:56     3:58:09       10:19       37:11       11:59   10:31     4:35:20
260   Bradley Muller         M4044        35/56     1:05:04     2:17:55       10:32     3:30:40       10:32     4:04:00       10:34       31:28       10:08   10:31     4:35:27
261   Mehgin Lawrence        F3034        12/24     1:03:10     2:12:44       10:08     3:24:23       10:14     3:57:19       10:17       38:19       12:20   10:32     4:35:37
262   Po Ear                 F4044        14/37     1:00:46     2:08:01        9:47     3:22:47       10:09     3:58:45       10:21       36:55       11:53   10:32     4:35:39
263   Jonathan Campos        M2529        21/39       54:54     1:56:48        8:55     3:15:52        9:48     3:58:09       10:19       37:32       12:05   10:32     4:35:40
264   Matthew Brenot         M4044        36/56       54:21     1:55:34        8:50     3:01:03        9:04     3:45:41        9:47       50:03       16:07   10:32     4:35:44
265   Alana Radley           F0124        10/22     1:01:06     2:07:24        9:44     3:21:20       10:04     4:00:08       10:24       36:10       11:39   10:33     4:36:18
266   Shannon Fowler         F0124        11/22     1:04:48     2:17:39       10:31     3:30:25       10:32     4:03:52       10:34       33:00       10:38   10:34     4:36:51
267   Nikki Woodard          F3034        13/24       55:10     1:57:27        8:58     3:18:44        9:57     3:57:58       10:19       39:17       12:39   10:35     4:37:15
268   Mary Poynton           F5054         6/16     1:03:31     2:13:26       10:12     3:29:25       10:29     4:03:51       10:34       33:30       10:47   10:36     4:37:21
269   Pam Zakosek            F5559         7/13       59:12     2:05:33        9:35     3:15:09        9:46     3:50:00        9:58       47:52       15:25   10:37     4:37:51
270   Ellie Stodola          F2529        14/25       55:14     2:01:36        9:17     3:18:37        9:56     3:59:43       10:23       38:49       12:30   10:38     4:38:32
271   Teri Hartzler          F5559         8/13       59:38     2:11:16       10:02     3:26:22       10:20     4:02:43       10:31       35:57       11:35   10:39     4:38:40
272   Tiffany Block          F4044        15/37     1:00:14     2:07:24        9:44     3:20:00       10:00     3:58:17       10:19       40:37       13:05   10:39     4:38:53
273   Jason Hensley          M3539        33/50       53:59     1:56:11        8:53     3:25:26       10:17     4:05:58       10:39       32:58       10:37   10:39     4:38:56
274   Lauren Hogan           F2529        15/25       58:02     2:03:10        9:25     3:20:14       10:01     4:01:31       10:28       37:29       12:04   10:39     4:39:00
275   Donald Kauerauf        M5559         9/25       57:42     2:03:02        9:24     3:20:02       10:01     4:00:16       10:25       38:52       12:31   10:40     4:39:07
276   Jonathan Grafft        M4549        17/33     1:00:26     2:07:27        9:44     3:23:08       10:10     4:00:57       10:26       38:25       12:22   10:40     4:39:21
277   Brian Hankins          M4044        37/56     1:06:18     2:17:35       10:31     3:30:14       10:31     4:04:00       10:34       35:26       11:25   10:40     4:39:26
278   Steve Lutz             M3539        34/50     1:05:52     2:18:59       10:37     3:33:14       10:40     4:06:41       10:41       32:49       10:34   10:41     4:39:30
279   Jessica Dobbeleare     F4044        16/37       55:25     1:59:34        9:08     3:18:51        9:57     4:01:14       10:27       38:22       12:21   10:41     4:39:36
280   Jackie Rowatt          F3034        14/24     1:05:01     2:16:54       10:27     3:30:36       10:32     4:04:38       10:36       35:12       11:20   10:41     4:39:49
281   Barry Krueger          M6064         5/14     1:01:29     2:07:12        9:43     3:24:47       10:15     4:03:44       10:34       36:08       11:38   10:41     4:39:51
282   Scott Bedle            M3034        33/56       56:51     2:00:59        9:15     3:15:54        9:48     3:56:57       10:16       42:58       13:50   10:42     4:39:55
283   Brian Lang             M5054        12/23       56:30     2:04:16        9:30     3:25:35       10:17     4:03:30       10:33       36:28       11:45   10:42     4:39:58
284   Ron Gladhill           M5559        10/25       59:40     2:06:01        9:38     3:22:36       10:08     4:01:21       10:27       39:13       12:38   10:43     4:40:34
285   Hope Turigliatti       F3034        15/24       59:39     2:06:01        9:38     3:20:00       10:00     3:58:30       10:20       42:11       13:35   10:43     4:40:41
286   Lori Eckardt           F5054         7/16     1:00:26     2:08:44        9:50     3:22:37       10:08     4:02:33       10:30       38:11       12:18   10:43     4:40:44
287   Brittani Stephenson    F3539        16/35     1:00:42     2:10:01        9:56     3:28:47       10:27     4:06:02       10:40       34:45       11:11   10:43     4:40:46
288   Ryan Depauw            M2529        22/39       53:39     1:55:28        8:49     3:27:19       10:22     4:06:39       10:41       34:30       11:07   10:44     4:41:09
289   Brett Bonner           M5054        13/23       53:26     1:57:00        8:56     3:17:01        9:52     3:59:43       10:23       41:39       13:25   10:45     4:41:22
290   Alexis Abbinanti       F2529        16/25       59:23     2:07:37        9:45     3:27:14       10:22     4:06:00       10:39       36:52       11:52   10:48     4:42:52
291   Allyson Davis          F3539        17/35     1:05:02     2:16:55       10:28     3:29:31       10:29     4:04:08       10:35       38:56       12:32   10:49     4:43:03
292   Benjamin Ingram        M3034        34/56     1:02:47     2:10:49       10:00     3:25:06       10:16     4:02:05       10:29       41:16       13:17   10:49     4:43:20
293   Jennifer Foley         F4044        17/37     1:05:02     2:18:10       10:33     3:32:24       10:38     4:06:19       10:40       37:02       11:56   10:49     4:43:21
294   Zhassulan Amirov       M3539        35/50       57:53     2:04:44        9:32     3:20:12       10:01     4:03:34       10:33       40:19       12:59   10:51     4:43:53
295   Jack Jelen             M0124        24/37     1:03:39     2:13:36       10:12     3:29:11       10:28     4:08:21       10:46       35:39       11:29   10:51     4:44:00
296   Kathryn Elliott        F4549         6/19     1:04:03     2:14:47       10:18     3:32:31       10:38     4:09:57       10:50       34:05       10:58   10:51     4:44:01
297   David Pasley           M5559        11/25       58:09     2:08:19        9:48     3:33:19       10:40     4:11:44       10:54       32:32       10:29   10:51     4:44:16
298   Lisa Williams          F4044        18/37       58:29     2:09:38        9:54     3:26:17       10:19     4:08:40       10:46       35:58       11:35   10:52     4:44:37
299   Binh Nguyen            M5054        14/23     1:05:05     2:15:19       10:20     3:30:08       10:31     4:06:28       10:41       38:10       12:17   10:52     4:44:38
300   Michael Baugh          M2529        23/39     1:02:29     2:11:02       10:01     3:26:42       10:21     4:05:34       10:38       39:07       12:36   10:52     4:44:41
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF    HALF_PAC         20M    20M_PACE       23.1M    23M.1_PA    LAST_10K    LAST_PAC    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Cody Giebelhausen      M2529        24/39     1:02:29     2:11:02       10:01     3:26:42       10:21     4:05:34       10:38       39:08       12:36   10:52     4:44:41
302   Audrey Grover          F2529        17/25       59:45     2:04:52        9:32     3:17:42        9:54     4:01:51       10:29       43:10       13:54   10:53     4:45:01
303   Charleen Yeager        F3034        16/24     1:00:33     2:07:46        9:46     3:23:47       10:12     4:05:24       10:38       39:40       12:46   10:53     4:45:03
304   Patrick Alsobrook      M2529        25/39     1:06:40     2:13:01       10:10     3:25:39       10:17     4:02:06       10:29       42:58       13:50   10:53     4:45:04
305   Jose Fernandez         M4549        18/33       55:15     1:58:10        9:02     3:17:33        9:53     3:58:07       10:19       47:21       15:15   10:54     4:45:28
306   Dan Horwedel           M6064         6/14     1:00:33     2:09:29        9:53     3:28:36       10:26     4:07:25       10:43       38:06       12:16   10:54     4:45:30
307   Jim Boge               M4549        19/33       58:25     2:03:30        9:26     3:17:46        9:54     4:08:19       10:45       37:37       12:07   10:55     4:45:55
308   Don Myers              M5054        15/23     1:03:16     2:23:34       10:58     3:40:59       11:03     4:14:48       11:02       31:16       10:04   10:56     4:46:03
309   Jesse Roling           M4549        20/33       58:35     2:03:41        9:27     3:19:12        9:58     4:04:05       10:34       42:11       13:35   10:56     4:46:15
310   Don Kiesig Jr          M5559        12/25       55:27     1:55:36        8:50     3:18:21        9:56     4:04:06       10:35       42:36       13:43   10:57     4:46:42
311   Kari Kramer            F3034        17/24       58:52     2:07:31        9:45     3:25:47       10:18     4:07:56       10:44       39:04       12:35   10:58     4:47:00
312   Kristin Junginger      F4044        19/37     1:01:57     2:09:44        9:55     3:22:53       10:09     4:05:43       10:39       41:36       13:24   10:58     4:47:19
313   Peter Blick            M2529        26/39       49:16     1:52:00        8:33     3:21:42       10:06     4:04:52       10:37       42:37       13:43   10:59     4:47:29
314   Barb Sims              F5559         9/13     1:05:14     2:18:03       10:33     3:35:02       10:46     4:12:25       10:56       35:15       11:21   10:59     4:47:40
315   Jonathan Kopinski      M0124        25/37       52:17     1:55:17        8:48     3:21:04       10:04     4:04:25       10:35       43:20       13:57   10:59     4:47:45
316   Laura Wood             F3539        18/35     1:07:22     2:23:27       10:57     3:40:09       11:01     4:15:30       11:04       32:18       10:24   11:00     4:47:48
317   Aaron Bromeland        M3034        35/56     1:02:29     2:11:01       10:01     3:29:25       10:29     4:09:32       10:49       38:18       12:20   11:00     4:47:50
318   Ryan Villarosa         M3034        36/56       55:23     1:56:53        8:56     3:19:22        9:59     4:04:15       10:35       43:47       14:06   11:00     4:48:01
319   John Moe               M4549        21/33     1:06:51     2:19:59       10:42     3:41:59       11:06     4:17:10       11:08       31:24       10:07   11:01     4:48:33
320   Alyssa Johnson         F2529        18/25     1:03:59     2:15:10       10:20     3:29:51       10:30     4:07:50       10:44       40:51       13:09   11:02     4:48:40
321   Bill Sved              M75UP          1/3     1:06:21     2:21:13       10:47     3:39:26       10:59     4:14:43       11:02       33:58       10:56   11:02     4:48:41
322   Renata Casadei         F5054         8/16     1:01:48     2:14:48       10:18     3:34:02       10:43     4:11:50       10:55       37:10       11:58   11:02     4:49:00
323   Caleb Lyon             M3034        37/56       53:45     2:02:51        9:23     3:25:27       10:17     4:08:16       10:45       40:49       13:08   11:02     4:49:04
324   Patrick Daly           M5559        13/25     1:04:44     2:18:11       10:33     3:32:26       10:38     4:09:29       10:48       40:02       12:53   11:03     4:49:30
325   Jim Heath              M5054        16/23       54:32     1:57:55        9:01     3:17:33        9:53     4:04:19       10:35       45:15       14:34   11:04     4:49:33
326   Daniel Swihart         M3539        36/50       55:36     2:00:31        9:12     3:26:49       10:21     4:16:20       11:06       33:19       10:44   11:04     4:49:38
327   Doug Ashton            M4044        38/56     1:03:16     2:12:49       10:09     3:27:30       10:23     4:10:24       10:51       39:22       12:41   11:04     4:49:46
328   Brenna Hogan           F0124        12/22     1:04:04     2:17:08       10:29     3:33:44       10:42     4:12:14       10:56       37:47       12:10   11:05     4:50:01
329   Jeff Hayek             M5559        14/25       54:24     1:55:29        8:49     3:07:18        9:22     3:56:10       10:14       53:55       17:22   11:05     4:50:05
330   Valerie Goetting       F3539        19/35     1:02:11     2:11:22       10:02     3:30:14       10:31     4:14:24       11:01       35:51       11:33   11:05     4:50:15
331   Maria Wahl             F5054         9/16     1:05:10     2:17:12       10:29     3:34:01       10:43     4:12:17       10:56       38:11       12:18   11:06     4:50:27
332   Brendan Brown          M4549        22/33     1:09:41     2:25:20       11:06     3:41:55       11:06     4:16:40       11:07       34:06       10:59   11:06     4:50:46
333   Rodney Short           M5054        17/23     1:04:05     2:17:16       10:29     3:32:06       10:37     4:13:34       10:59       37:36       12:06   11:07     4:51:10
334   Brock Immke            M2529        27/39     1:01:53     2:09:10        9:52     3:25:58       10:18     4:07:22       10:43       44:24       14:18   11:09     4:51:46
335   Michael Nabb           M6064         7/14       59:58     2:09:00        9:51     3:31:12       10:34     4:12:42       10:57       39:05       12:35   11:09     4:51:46
336   Dan Falco              M4549        23/33       58:40     2:09:14        9:52     3:30:36       10:32     4:10:48       10:52       41:33       13:23   11:10     4:52:20
337   Kevin Moeller          M6569          2/9       58:52     2:07:32        9:45     3:32:04       10:37     4:16:03       11:06       36:53       11:53   11:11     4:52:56
338   James Schoeck          M5559        15/25     1:08:29     2:23:28       10:58     3:41:34       11:05     4:16:53       11:08       36:09       11:38   11:11     4:53:01
339   Michele Gelaude        F3539        20/35     1:00:47     2:11:59       10:05     3:30:07       10:31     4:13:47       11:00       39:15       12:38   11:12     4:53:01
340   Ana Phillips           F4549         7/19     1:08:27     2:24:22       11:02     3:41:36       11:05     4:16:53       11:08       36:10       11:39   11:12     4:53:02
341   Humberto Macias-De Leo M3539        37/50       53:39     1:56:44        8:55     3:16:14        9:49     3:51:49       10:03     1:01:30       19:48   11:12     4:53:18
342   Ryan O   Deen          M2529        28/39     1:05:02     2:17:53       10:32     3:30:39       10:32     4:13:33       10:59       39:57       12:52   11:13     4:53:29
343   Caroline Boyd-Rogers   F2529        19/25     1:09:36     2:26:09       11:10     3:43:58       11:12     4:19:13       11:14       34:45       11:12   11:14     4:53:58
344   Edgar Ramirez          M5559        16/25     1:00:41     2:07:47        9:46     3:19:54       10:00     4:07:41       10:44       46:21       14:56   11:14     4:54:02
345   Karen Johansen Meeker  F5054        10/16     1:05:03     2:18:14       10:34     3:36:25       10:50     4:16:11       11:06       37:53       12:12   11:14     4:54:04
346   Emma Stimatze          F0124        13/22     1:05:53     2:18:37       10:35     3:36:38       10:50     4:16:14       11:06       38:02       12:15   11:14     4:54:16
347   Rob Meiner             M5054        18/23     1:00:37     2:07:36        9:45     3:29:25       10:29     4:11:36       10:54       42:53       13:49   11:15     4:54:29
348   Collin Cash            M2529        29/39     1:06:41     2:17:28       10:30     3:34:53       10:45     4:17:20       11:09       37:15       12:00   11:15     4:54:35
349   Amber Heider           F3539        21/35     1:00:43     2:12:31       10:07     3:34:22       10:44     4:15:07       11:03       39:33       12:44   11:15     4:54:40
350   Brett Imsland          M4549        24/33       56:21     2:03:34        9:26     3:29:06       10:28     4:16:29       11:07       38:17       12:20   11:16     4:54:46
351   Michael Boehle         M6064         8/14       55:01     2:01:13        9:16     3:30:00       10:30     4:15:32       11:04       39:29       12:43   11:16     4:55:01
352   Emily Wampler          F2529        20/25       54:17     1:59:42        9:09     3:22:31       10:08     4:08:36       10:46       46:50       15:05   11:17     4:55:25
353   John Standley          M3034        38/56     1:05:52     2:22:40       10:54     3:40:46       11:03     4:19:06       11:13       36:52       11:52   11:18     4:55:58
354   Cate Strahl            F2529        21/25     1:03:15     2:14:01       10:14     3:32:29       10:38     4:09:57       10:50       46:04       14:50   11:18     4:56:01
355   George Rehmet          M5559        17/25       59:47     2:10:09        9:57     3:34:32       10:44     4:18:47       11:13       37:26       12:03   11:19     4:56:12
356   Josh Wilkerson         M2529        30/39     1:05:24     2:17:48       10:32     3:32:51       10:39     4:14:45       11:02       41:31       13:22   11:19     4:56:15
357   Wayne Ward             M5054        19/23     1:09:17     2:26:36       11:12     3:44:02       11:13     4:20:16       11:17       36:06       11:38   11:19     4:56:22
358   Kevin Carrigan         M6569          3/9     1:10:59     2:29:48       11:27     3:46:47       11:21     4:22:14       11:22       34:10       11:00   11:19     4:56:24
359   Danielle Wesner        F3539        22/35     1:03:37     2:18:28       10:35     3:41:23       11:05     4:19:39       11:15       37:12       11:59   11:20     4:56:50
360   Thomas Zugger          M5559        18/25     1:02:36     2:12:56       10:09     3:34:10       10:43     4:17:00       11:08       39:56       12:51   11:20     4:56:55
361   Adam Peters            M3539        38/50     1:01:58     2:09:00        9:51     3:34:43       10:45     4:17:09       11:08       39:48       12:49   11:20     4:56:56
362   Brandon Ounlokham      M3034        39/56     1:04:44     2:10:15        9:57     3:26:58       10:21     4:11:47       10:54       45:25       14:37   11:21     4:57:11
363   Akshay Patel           M3034        40/56       58:00     2:02:58        9:24     4:05:59       12:18                                                   11:21     4:57:14
364   Ryan Dolan             M4549        25/33     1:01:25     2:11:49       10:04     3:31:05       10:34     4:15:26       11:04       42:45       13:46   11:23     4:58:11
365   Sara Hoovershaw        F4549         8/19     1:01:01     2:15:48       10:22     3:38:22       10:56     4:21:06       11:19       37:26       12:03   11:24     4:58:31
366   Grant Zimmerman        M0124        26/37     1:06:25     2:24:03       11:00     3:43:07       11:10     4:24:51       11:28       33:56       10:56   11:25     4:58:46
367   Ashley Winter          F3539        23/35     1:09:16     2:25:47       11:08     3:45:32       11:17     4:22:47       11:23       36:00       11:35   11:25     4:58:46
368   Mitchell Elliott       M3539        39/50     1:07:12     2:22:07       10:51     3:41:31       11:05     4:20:46       11:18       38:47       12:29   11:26     4:59:32
369   Joe Deckert            M0124        27/37       54:06     1:55:21        8:49     3:21:22       10:05     4:15:56       11:05       43:43       14:04   11:27     4:59:38
370   Bryan Goman            M3034        41/56     1:09:29     2:26:40       11:12     3:46:02       11:19     4:22:50       11:23       37:05       11:57   11:27     4:59:55
371   Jennifer Pielak        F4044        20/37     1:09:16     2:26:33       11:12     3:47:35       11:23     4:25:09       11:29       36:04       11:37   11:30     5:01:12
372   Srinivasa Prasanna Raj M4044        39/56     1:00:19     2:11:49       10:04     3:37:43       10:54     4:18:35       11:12       42:58       13:50   11:31     5:01:33
373   Ashley Bell            F4044        21/37     1:02:46     2:13:48       10:13     3:40:06       11:01     4:20:47       11:18       40:48       13:08   11:31     5:01:35
374   Jamie Bocox            F4044        22/37     1:08:10     2:23:37       10:58     3:39:33       10:59     4:21:35       11:20       40:06       12:55   11:31     5:01:40
375   Matthew Franzen        M3034        42/56       52:11     1:54:00        8:43     3:24:12       10:13     4:17:27       11:09       44:14       14:15   11:31     5:01:40
376   Kadance Hocker         M3034        43/56     1:09:33     2:28:17       11:20     3:50:44       11:33     4:28:26       11:38       33:46       10:52   11:33     5:02:11
377   Carol Ward             F5054        11/16     1:09:20     2:26:32       11:12     3:46:54       11:21     4:25:16       11:29       37:11       11:59   11:33     5:02:27
378   Jill Golden            F4044        23/37     1:08:39     2:24:18       11:01     3:43:39       11:11     4:22:31       11:22       40:08       12:55   11:34     5:02:38
379   Leslie Aboud           F3539        24/35     1:09:16     2:26:33       11:12     3:46:54       11:21     4:25:17       11:30       38:41       12:27   11:37     5:03:57
380   Hung Tran              M0124        28/37       57:32     2:03:13        9:25     3:29:39       10:29     4:14:57       11:03       51:01       16:26   11:41     5:05:58
381   Ryan Long              M4549        26/33     1:02:51     2:11:50       10:04     3:31:55       10:36     4:20:14       11:16       45:57       14:48   11:42     5:06:11
382   Javier Sierra          M0124        29/37       59:46     2:07:35        9:45     3:32:28       10:38     4:17:45       11:10       49:03       15:48   11:43     5:06:48
383   Nicholas Warnecke      M4044        40/56     1:06:16     2:21:13       10:47     3:41:43       11:06     4:25:06       11:29       42:37       13:43   11:45     5:07:43
384   Nathan McVaigh         M0124        30/37     1:08:57     2:26:15       11:10     3:43:41       11:12     4:23:05       11:24       44:45       14:24   11:45     5:07:50
385   Marie Bartoletti       F6569          1/7     1:09:13     2:27:45       11:17     3:47:56       11:24     4:28:09       11:37       39:52       12:50   11:46     5:08:01
386   Daniel Marcelino       M0124        31/37       54:26     1:57:08        8:57     3:39:56       11:00     4:24:54       11:29       43:50       14:07   11:47     5:08:44
387   Stephen Horcharik      M3539        40/50     1:00:18     2:23:20       10:57     3:45:38       11:17     4:27:50       11:36       41:10       13:15   11:48     5:08:59
388   Joe Gomez              M5559        19/25     1:05:08     2:22:41       10:54     3:44:57       11:15     4:27:21       11:35       41:49       13:28   11:48     5:09:10
389   Braden Sickles         M4044        41/56     1:00:31     2:07:34        9:45     3:33:08       10:40     4:25:14       11:29       44:17       14:15   11:49     5:09:30
390   Logan Flanery          M2529        31/39       54:16     1:56:15        8:53     3:21:32       10:05     4:21:18       11:19       48:34       15:38   11:50     5:09:52
391   Carlos Osborne-Valdez  M2529        32/39     1:12:46     2:31:57       11:36     3:55:54       11:48     4:33:28       11:51       36:33       11:46   11:50     5:10:01
392   Mark Goodman           M3034        44/56     1:08:16     2:25:47       11:08     3:49:52       11:30     4:29:50       11:41       40:25       13:01   11:51     5:10:15
393   Melissa Martinez       F4549         9/19     1:04:51     2:19:10       10:38     3:48:31       11:26     4:30:38       11:43       39:46       12:48   11:51     5:10:24
394   Sarah Bland            F3539        25/35     1:01:29     2:14:38       10:17     3:44:55       11:15     4:29:14       11:40       41:18       13:18   11:52     5:10:31
395   Rosalind Sydnor        F3539        26/35     1:01:17     2:13:07       10:10     3:44:55       11:15     4:29:14       11:40       41:19       13:18   11:52     5:10:32
396   Kelly Preslan          F3539        27/35     1:05:30     2:22:56       10:55     3:49:10       11:28     4:29:17       11:40       41:27       13:21   11:52     5:10:43
397   Jessica Zebrowski      F3034        18/24       58:44     2:07:18        9:43     3:36:47       10:51     4:19:38       11:15       51:17       16:31   11:52     5:10:54
398   Amber Thomsen          F0124        14/22     1:02:01     2:16:30       10:26     3:47:45       11:24     4:29:27       11:40       41:42       13:26   11:53     5:11:09
399   Philllip Dixon         M4044        42/56     1:08:16     2:23:16       10:57     3:41:30       11:05     4:28:38       11:38       42:43       13:45   11:53     5:11:21
400   Timothy Lord           M3034        45/56     1:08:35     2:24:16       11:01     3:47:41       11:24     4:31:10       11:45       40:33       13:03   11:54     5:11:42
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF    HALF_PAC         20M    20M_PACE       23.1M    23M.1_PA    LAST_10K    LAST_PAC    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Mitchell Guise         M2529        33/39     1:07:04     2:20:21       10:43     3:44:19       11:13     4:31:19       11:45       41:31       13:22   11:57     5:12:49
402   Miguel Cano            M0124        32/37       55:54     2:05:44        9:36     3:39:02       10:58     4:24:31       11:28       49:34       15:57   12:00     5:14:04
403   Bonnie Busch           F6569          2/7     1:12:51     2:35:00       11:50     3:59:10       11:58     4:36:53       12:00       37:23       12:02   12:00     5:14:16
404   Michael Hayes          M5559        20/25     1:07:28     2:26:54       11:13     3:53:01       11:39     4:32:54       11:49       41:31       13:22   12:00     5:14:24
405   Anthony Andrade        M2529        34/39     1:05:42     2:19:33       10:40     3:51:37       11:35     4:33:47       11:52       41:44       13:26   12:03     5:15:31
406   Eric Holland           M3034        46/56       59:24     2:19:04       10:37     3:49:13       11:28     4:32:50       11:49       42:53       13:49   12:03     5:15:42
407   Brian Israel           M3539        41/50     1:09:10     2:26:27       11:11     3:45:13       11:16     4:30:12       11:42       45:32       14:40   12:04     5:15:44
408   David Trautman         M6569          4/9     1:09:57     2:27:20       11:15     3:48:24       11:26     4:31:00       11:44       44:57       14:28   12:04     5:15:56
409   Emily Bollman          F2529        22/25     1:13:54     2:34:29       11:48     4:02:25       12:08     4:40:55       12:10       35:22       11:23   12:05     5:16:17
410   Chase Bollman          M2529        35/39     1:13:54     2:37:23       12:01     4:02:25       12:08     4:40:10       12:08       36:08       11:38   12:05     5:16:18
411   Robert Rudow           M5559        21/25     1:07:16     2:22:32       10:53     3:46:15       11:19     4:31:42       11:46       44:40       14:23   12:05     5:16:21
412   Katherine Wierzbowski  F2529        23/25     1:05:29     2:20:33       10:44     3:43:42       11:12     4:28:27       11:38       48:08       15:30   12:05     5:16:35
413   Abby Waymack           F4044        24/37     1:13:50     2:37:24       12:01     4:02:26       12:08     4:40:57       12:10       35:40       11:29   12:06     5:16:37
414   Rachel Muller          F4549        10/19     1:09:15     2:26:32       11:12     3:54:51       11:45     4:35:26       11:56       41:37       13:24   12:07     5:17:02
415   Mike Engle             M6064         9/14     1:02:39     2:17:32       10:30     3:44:41       11:15     4:29:36       11:41       47:34       15:19   12:07     5:17:10
416   Sean Stoube            M3034        47/56     1:09:15     2:23:24       10:57     3:53:54       11:42     4:36:13       11:58       40:59       13:12   12:07     5:17:11
417   Victoria Leontios      F3034        19/24     1:05:29     2:27:22       11:15     3:54:13       11:43     4:36:02       11:57       41:17       13:18   12:07     5:17:18
418   Garrett Lenz           M3539        42/50     1:07:13     2:23:03       10:56     3:44:52       11:15     4:32:15       11:48       46:57       15:07   12:11     5:19:11
419   Justin Capps           M3539        43/50     1:08:17     2:23:20       10:57     3:47:18       11:22     4:33:48       11:52       45:46       14:44   12:12     5:19:33
420   Collin Glazek          M0124        33/37     1:03:53     2:16:31       10:26     3:47:15       11:22     4:34:38       11:54       44:57       14:28   12:12     5:19:35
421   Eileen Yi Ni Tan       F3539        28/35     1:14:51     2:39:37       12:12     4:04:18       12:13     4:42:10       12:13       37:34       12:06   12:13     5:19:43
422   Adam Breuning          M3034        48/56     1:03:46     2:16:58       10:28     3:45:41       11:18     4:32:05       11:47       48:19       15:33   12:14     5:20:23
423   Josh Decrane           M2529        36/39       55:09     1:57:46        9:00     3:18:25        9:56     4:20:03       11:16     1:01:24       19:46   12:17     5:21:26
424   Rob Hart               M4549        27/33     1:05:41     2:18:49       10:36     3:51:10       11:34     4:40:37       12:09       41:13       13:16   12:17     5:21:50
425   Douglas Warrner        M4044        43/56     1:14:30     2:37:58       12:04     3:59:34       11:59     4:37:45       12:02       44:13       14:14   12:18     5:21:58
426   Keith Gercius          M5054        20/23     1:04:43     2:17:35       10:31     3:44:16       11:13     4:32:55       11:49       49:39       15:59   12:19     5:22:33
427   Sydney Hadacek         F0124        15/22     1:16:52     2:43:17       12:28     4:08:52       12:27     4:47:25       12:27       35:50       11:32   12:21     5:23:15
428   Meron Amanuel          M5054        21/23     1:06:48     2:17:41       10:31     3:37:08       10:52     4:25:23       11:30       58:28       18:49   12:22     5:23:50
429   Rachel Walter          F5054        12/16     1:06:40     2:21:00       10:46     3:53:01       11:40     4:40:39       12:09       43:19       13:57   12:22     5:23:57
430   Seth Tonsor            M3034        49/56       57:50     2:02:41        9:22     3:45:28       11:17     4:36:13       11:58       47:53       15:25   12:23     5:24:05
431   Adhanet Tesfayohannes  F5559        10/13     1:08:35     2:23:43       10:59     3:50:16       11:31     4:38:00       12:03       46:12       14:52   12:23     5:24:11
432   Alfred Keith           M4549        28/33     1:09:26     2:25:50       11:08     3:50:50       11:33     4:35:48       11:57       48:48       15:43   12:24     5:24:36
433   Avery Mirocha          F0124        16/22     1:10:43     2:31:27       11:34     3:59:53       12:00     4:43:03       12:16       41:44       13:26   12:24     5:24:47
434   Marc Lutz              M3034        50/56     1:02:42     2:12:20       10:07     3:39:13       10:58     4:39:15       12:06       45:33       14:40   12:24     5:24:47
435   Beatrice Boettcher     F2529        24/25     1:02:41     2:12:20       10:07     3:39:13       10:58     4:39:14       12:06       45:34       14:40   12:24     5:24:47
436   Meredith Bourgeous     F0124        17/22     1:08:36     2:23:58       11:00     3:50:35       11:32     4:38:20       12:03       46:30       14:58   12:24     5:24:49
437   Tyler Turner           M3034        51/56     1:09:30     2:26:55       11:13     3:55:06       11:46     4:39:22       12:06       45:32       14:40   12:25     5:24:54
438   Eli Ferry              M4044        44/56     1:09:06     2:24:05       11:00     3:50:52       11:33     4:39:11       12:06       47:09       15:11   12:28     5:26:19
439   Allison Harkey         F3539        29/35     1:12:04     2:35:10       11:51     4:01:42       12:06     4:42:39       12:15       44:16       14:15   12:29     5:26:55
440   Stacey Gamet           F3539        30/35     1:12:05     2:35:09       11:51     4:01:42       12:06     4:42:39       12:15       44:16       14:15   12:29     5:26:55
441   Paul Cunningham III    M4044        45/56       59:11     2:07:56        9:46     3:39:27       10:59     4:33:24       11:51       53:45       17:18   12:30     5:27:08
442   Charlie Johnson        M75UP          2/3     1:14:57     2:40:56       12:18     4:07:15       12:22     4:48:14       12:29       39:26       12:42   12:31     5:27:39
443   Michelle Dunlavy       F6569          3/7     1:10:20     2:32:58       11:41     4:02:32       12:08     4:45:38       12:22       42:12       13:35   12:31     5:27:49
444   Tyler Verstraete       M2529        37/39     1:05:53     2:21:44       10:50     3:56:29       11:50     4:42:07       12:13       45:48       14:45   12:31     5:27:55
445   Cynthia Johnson        F6064          1/6     1:15:30     2:41:32       12:20     4:07:48       12:24     4:48:48       12:31       39:45       12:48   12:33     5:28:33
446   Laina Haas             F4044        25/37     1:12:22     2:36:13       11:56     4:03:57       12:12     4:46:35       12:25       42:14       13:36   12:33     5:28:48
447   Emily Domeyer          F4044        26/37     1:12:22     2:36:13       11:56     4:04:51       12:15     4:47:56       12:28       42:24       13:39   12:37     5:30:20
448   Randy Mooney           M6569          5/9     1:09:15     2:26:31       11:12     3:54:48       11:45     4:43:13       12:16       48:19       15:34   12:40     5:31:32
449   Xiao Tu                M4549        29/33     1:16:28     2:42:53       12:27     4:10:37       12:32     4:51:08       12:37       41:18       13:18   12:42     5:32:26
450   Kari Wellnitz          F4044        27/37     1:09:01     2:27:14       11:15     3:52:45       11:39     4:42:15       12:14       50:12       16:10   12:42     5:32:26
451   Alyssa Murphy          F3539        31/35     1:05:31     2:17:55       10:32     3:50:58       11:33     4:42:02       12:13       50:32       16:16   12:42     5:32:33
452   Matthew Dusenberry     M4044        46/56     1:11:24     2:28:27       11:20     4:00:51       12:03     4:45:58       12:23       46:39       15:01   12:42     5:32:36
453   Patrick Decoster       M7074          2/4     1:06:44     2:26:42       11:12     3:59:36       11:59     4:45:28       12:22       47:58       15:27   12:44     5:33:25
454   Daniele Hussung        F4549        11/19     1:15:01     2:39:38       12:12     4:09:23       12:29     4:51:10       12:37       42:50       13:47   12:45     5:33:59
455   Candace Tresnak        F4044        28/37     1:05:00     2:19:35       10:40     3:55:28       11:47     4:44:50       12:20       49:25       15:55   12:46     5:34:14
456   Sarah Goodin           F4044        29/37     1:16:53     2:41:32       12:20     4:12:29       12:38     4:52:53       12:41       41:26       13:20   12:46     5:34:18
457   Whitney Brakken        F3539        32/35     1:11:29     2:28:39       11:21     3:53:29       11:41     4:49:33       12:33       46:38       15:01   12:50     5:36:11
458   Joanna Davis           F4549        12/19     1:08:28     2:29:40       11:26     4:00:20       12:01     4:47:14       12:27       49:47       16:02   12:52     5:37:01
459   Emily Cook             F3034        20/24     1:13:53     2:37:28       12:02     4:11:21       12:35     4:53:22       12:42       44:24       14:18   12:54     5:37:45
460   Juliet Thomas          F4044        30/37     1:13:00     2:40:55       12:18     4:12:56       12:39     4:53:35       12:43       44:48       14:25   12:55     5:38:22
461   Ken Lemberger          M5559        22/25     1:10:35     2:32:50       11:40     4:07:59       12:24     4:52:24       12:40       46:04       14:50   12:56     5:38:27
462   Michael Biggs          M5559        23/25     1:09:04     2:26:44       11:13     3:58:10       11:55     4:45:31       12:22       53:36       17:15   12:57     5:39:06
463   Ann Hegstrom           F6569          4/7     1:11:32     2:35:28       11:53     4:10:16       12:31     4:54:14       12:45       46:04       14:50   13:00     5:40:18
464   Linda Gates-Tucker     F6064          2/6     1:15:25     2:44:21       12:33     4:16:36       12:50     4:58:36       12:56       41:47       13:27   13:00     5:40:23
465   Stevi Mulvehill        F0124        18/22     1:05:47     2:22:18       10:52     4:02:40       12:08     4:53:46       12:44       47:08       15:11   13:01     5:40:53
466   Sheridan Saskowski     F4549        13/19     1:16:25     2:41:33       12:20     4:13:33       12:41     4:56:10       12:50       44:50       14:26   13:01     5:41:00
467   Christine Berryhill    F5054        13/16     1:08:03     2:25:35       11:07     3:57:51       11:54     4:45:37       12:22       55:31       17:53   13:02     5:41:08
468   Sophie Ali             F3034        21/24     1:08:32     2:31:40       11:35     4:09:29       12:29     4:54:49       12:46       46:26       14:57   13:02     5:41:15
469   Rachel Kusmierczak     F4549        14/19     1:17:10     2:46:52       12:45     4:16:08       12:49                                                   13:02     5:41:21
470   Steven Hammann         M6569          6/9     1:04:25     2:18:46       10:36     3:50:39       11:32     4:38:55       12:05     1:02:27       20:06   13:02     5:41:21
471   Paul Cook              M4549        30/33     1:00:39     2:13:29       10:12     3:53:12       11:40     4:47:16       12:27       54:11       17:27   13:02     5:41:26
472   Dan Donovan            M6569          7/9     1:06:52     2:25:38       11:08     4:05:06       12:16     4:53:39       12:43       48:37       15:39   13:04     5:42:16
473   Margaret McCarter      F3034        22/24     1:09:03     2:30:08       11:28     4:06:21       12:20     4:54:07       12:44       48:27       15:36   13:05     5:42:33
474   Preston Krogman        M0124        34/37     1:08:30     2:27:14       11:15     4:03:32       12:11     4:54:38       12:46       48:03       15:28   13:05     5:42:40
475   John Krogman           M3539        44/50     1:08:30     2:27:15       11:15     4:03:33       12:11     4:54:38       12:46       48:03       15:28   13:05     5:42:40
476   Michael Terronez       M2529        38/39     1:08:03     2:27:49       11:17     4:10:57       12:33     4:57:15       12:53       47:01       15:08   13:09     5:44:16
477   Clara Decoster         F7074          1/1     1:10:02     2:30:31       11:30     4:08:44       12:27     4:57:17       12:53       47:16       15:13   13:10     5:44:33
478   Jack Elston            M3034        52/56     1:03:29     2:21:41       10:49     4:06:51       12:21     4:54:27       12:45       51:38       16:38   13:13     5:46:05
479   Constantine Leontios   M3034        53/56     1:08:18     2:26:42       11:12     4:08:47       12:27     4:56:03       12:49       50:09       16:09   13:13     5:46:11
480   Sal Macias             M4549        31/33     1:11:13     2:32:18       11:38     4:08:43       12:27     4:57:20       12:53       49:00       15:47   13:14     5:46:19
481   Aubrey Doerscher       F0124        19/22     1:05:52     2:32:33       11:39     4:09:11       12:28     4:59:32       12:59       47:22       15:15   13:15     5:46:54
482   Timothy Gress          M4044        47/56       57:18     2:15:02       10:19     3:58:05       11:55     4:49:34       12:33       59:42       19:13   13:20     5:49:15
483   Michelle Dahlstrom     F3034        23/24     1:09:18     2:27:49       11:17     3:59:05       11:58     4:54:54       12:46       55:44       17:57   13:23     5:50:38
484   Cody Alguire           M2529        39/39     1:05:30     2:27:41       11:17     4:13:51       12:42     5:03:32       13:09       47:23       15:15   13:24     5:50:54
485   David Hayes            M5559        24/25     1:05:38     2:22:23       10:53     3:48:12       11:25     4:45:21       12:22     1:06:25       21:23   13:26     5:51:45
486   Gina Puck              F4044        31/37     1:14:44     2:40:39       12:16     4:15:43       12:48     5:06:01       13:15       46:36       15:00   13:28     5:52:36
487   Nathan Pozzi           M4044        48/56     1:10:56     2:36:00       11:55     4:14:59       12:45     5:02:49       13:07       49:53       16:04   13:28     5:52:41
488   April Sanders          F4549        15/19     1:18:24     2:51:06       13:04     4:26:12       13:19     5:09:58       13:26       44:58       14:29   13:33     5:54:56
489   Victoria Wiggin        F0124        20/22     1:15:18     2:38:47       12:08     4:19:51       13:00     5:08:00       13:21       49:29       15:56   13:39     5:57:29
490   Leecia Carnes          F4044        32/37     1:13:21     2:48:13       12:51     4:25:30       13:17     5:11:25       13:29       46:05       14:50   13:39     5:57:30
491   Robert Sheets          M3034        54/56       53:43     2:06:21        9:39     4:00:48       12:03     4:55:55       12:49     1:02:14       20:02   13:41     5:58:08
492   Kelly Berkemeier       F4044        33/37     1:08:55     2:30:11       11:28     4:23:08       13:10     5:14:51       13:38       45:29       14:39   13:46     6:00:20
493   Matt Clevenger         M3539        45/50     1:14:22     2:40:25       12:15     4:23:38       13:11     5:12:50       13:33       47:43       15:22   13:46     6:00:32
494   Elliott Kenney         M3034        55/56     1:14:22     2:40:26       12:15     4:23:38       13:11     5:12:51       13:33       47:42       15:22   13:46     6:00:32
495   Marianne Robertson     F6064          3/6     1:19:13     2:51:21       13:05     4:33:04       13:40     5:15:15       13:39       45:39       14:42   13:47     6:00:54
496   Mavis Compagno         F6064          4/6     1:13:26     2:47:34       12:48     4:31:17       13:34     5:16:00       13:41       45:08       14:32   13:47     6:01:07
497   Peggy Neavor           F6569          5/7     1:15:30     2:41:34       12:20     4:21:51       13:06     5:11:31       13:30       51:53       16:42   13:53     6:03:24
498   Dennis Harrington      M6064        10/14     1:14:42     2:44:11       12:32     4:24:12       13:13     5:13:24       13:35       50:55       16:24   13:55     6:04:19
499   Alex Geiseman          M0124        35/37     1:18:04     2:53:59       13:17     4:30:07       13:31     5:22:20       13:58       44:37       14:22   14:01     6:06:56
500   Taylor Geiseman        F0124        21/22     1:18:02     2:53:59       13:17     4:30:07       13:31     5:22:22       13:58       44:35       14:21   14:01     6:06:56
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF    HALF_PAC         20M    20M_PACE       23.1M    23M.1_PA    LAST_10K    LAST_PAC    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Demitri Wheeler        M3539        46/50     1:06:51     2:29:21       11:24     4:24:48       13:15     5:17:23       13:45       49:43       16:00   14:01     6:07:06
502   Cody Rhinehart         M3539        47/50     1:20:09     2:46:21       12:42     4:27:32       13:23     5:17:09       13:44       50:28       16:15   14:02     6:07:36
503   Terry Bullock          M4549        32/33     1:14:38     2:41:08       12:18     4:30:17       13:31     5:22:37       13:58       45:10       14:32   14:03     6:07:46
504   Toni Smith Jensen      F5559        11/13     1:16:05     2:45:27       12:38     4:29:07       13:28     5:17:52       13:46       50:19       16:12   14:04     6:08:10
505   Aubrey Netzel          F2529        25/25     1:18:44     2:48:42       12:53     4:29:48       13:30     5:20:18       13:52       48:50       15:43   14:06     6:09:08
506   Jennifer Johnson       F5054        14/16     1:16:52     2:50:15       13:00     4:30:04       13:31     5:20:34       13:53       48:49       15:43   14:06     6:09:23
507   Randy Woodward         M5559        25/25     1:09:55     2:42:00       12:22     4:30:38       13:32     5:19:25       13:50       50:18       16:12   14:07     6:09:42
508   Starrla Johnson        F4549        16/19     1:20:20     3:03:15       14:00     5:02:40       15:08                                                   14:08     6:10:07
509   Ian Markham            M4044        49/56     1:08:45     2:31:05       11:32     4:29:15       13:28     5:20:51       13:54       49:18       15:52   14:08     6:10:08
510   Mereleena Olvera       F4044        34/37     1:21:57     2:52:25       13:10     4:35:37       13:47     5:21:21       13:55       49:02       15:47   14:09     6:10:22
511   Mike Olvera            M4044        50/56     1:20:34     2:52:24       13:10     4:35:35       13:47     5:19:22       13:50       51:01       16:26   14:09     6:10:22
512   Joshua Warren          M4044        51/56     1:14:49     2:44:09       12:32     4:25:15       13:16     5:18:26       13:48       51:58       16:44   14:09     6:10:24
513   Mike Oliver            M7074          3/4     1:15:31     2:50:45       13:03     4:32:44       13:39     5:19:55       13:51       51:35       16:37   14:11     6:11:30
514   Amy Cone               F4549        17/19     1:18:43     2:48:42       12:53     4:29:54       13:30     5:20:31       13:53       51:29       16:35   14:12     6:11:59
515   Bob Jost               M4044        52/56     1:09:24     2:32:31       11:39     4:24:28       13:14     5:19:37       13:51       52:44       16:59   14:13     6:12:21
516   Suzy Housholder        F4549        18/19     1:11:10     2:41:58       12:22     4:27:01       13:22     5:19:47       13:51       53:14       17:09   14:15     6:13:01
517   Jordan Burke           M3539        48/50     1:11:11     2:41:58       12:22     4:27:01       13:22     5:19:47       13:51       53:14       17:08   14:15     6:13:01
518   Garrett Adamson        M3539        49/50     1:09:07     2:27:41       11:17     4:22:17       13:07     5:15:25       13:40       57:37       18:33   14:15     6:13:02
519   Mike Sunstrom          M4044        53/56     1:09:09     2:27:42       11:17     4:22:18       13:07     5:15:24       13:40       57:38       18:33   14:15     6:13:02
520   Zander Doan            M0124        36/37     1:09:22     2:42:22       12:24     4:31:23       13:35     5:21:36       13:56       53:46       17:19   14:20     6:15:22
521   Marisol Barbosa        F3539        33/35     1:08:25     2:42:19       12:24     4:31:09       13:34     5:24:05       14:02       52:17       16:50   14:22     6:16:22
522   Carlos Barbosa         M4044        54/56     1:08:15     2:42:23       12:24     4:31:05       13:34     5:24:07       14:02       53:32       17:14   14:25     6:17:38
523   Denise Eberhardt       F5559        12/13     1:09:21     2:38:49       12:08     4:33:09       13:40     5:23:05       14:00       55:05       17:44   14:26     6:18:09
524   Andrew Biddle          M3539        50/50     1:15:59     2:48:26       12:52     4:36:01       13:49     5:29:07       14:15       50:11       16:10   14:29     6:19:18
525   Monica Finley          F4044        35/37     1:16:00     2:44:41       12:35     4:31:28       13:35     5:29:07       14:15       50:24       16:14   14:30     6:19:30
526   Adrian Perez           M4549        33/33     1:10:11     2:47:07       12:46     4:36:21       13:50     5:23:39       14:01       57:16       18:26   14:33     6:20:55
527   Cindy Dewulf           F6569          6/7     1:17:15     2:54:17       13:19     4:38:28       13:56     5:28:49       14:15       52:07       16:47   14:33     6:20:56
528   Cory Yeager            M3034        56/56     1:01:29     2:15:59       10:23     4:03:31       12:11     5:10:34       13:27     1:11:16       22:57   14:35     6:21:49
529   Teresa Peschang        F6569          7/7     1:22:02     2:58:49       13:39     4:47:35       14:23     5:35:37       14:32       49:40       16:00   14:43     6:25:17
530   Bruce Roberman         M6064        11/14     1:13:27     2:56:41       13:30     4:38:04       13:55     5:32:42       14:25       52:58       17:03   14:44     6:25:39
531   Bob Waterman           M6569          8/9     1:15:07     2:50:53       13:03     4:38:34       13:56     5:32:47       14:25       52:55       17:02   14:44     6:25:41
532   Daniel Romero Flores   M0124        37/37     1:02:31     2:29:17       11:24     4:27:17       13:22     5:25:02       14:05     1:01:28       19:47   14:46     6:26:30
533   Nazmul Ahsan           M5054        22/23       58:35     2:21:56       10:51     4:30:59       13:33     5:37:08       14:36       51:54       16:43   14:51     6:29:02
534   Terry Schmitt          M7074          4/4     1:22:23     2:56:41       13:30     4:43:59       14:12     5:37:06       14:36       52:10       16:48   14:52     6:29:16
535   James Thomas           M6064        12/14     1:29:59     3:08:15       14:23     4:51:12       14:34     5:41:18       14:47       49:40       15:59   14:56     6:30:57
536   Joel Thomas            M6064        13/14     1:29:57     3:08:16       14:23     4:51:12       14:34     5:41:17       14:47       49:42       16:00   14:56     6:30:58
537   Joshua Jackson         M4044        55/56     1:01:00     2:29:20       11:24     4:15:49       12:48     5:22:02       13:57     1:11:14       22:56   15:01     6:33:16
538   George Southgate       M75UP          3/3     1:19:44     2:58:33       13:38     4:48:03       14:25     5:44:15       14:55       54:14       17:28   15:13     6:38:29
539   David Peters           M6569          9/9     1:20:40     2:55:10       13:23     4:47:00       14:21     5:46:09       15:00       58:50       18:57   15:28     6:44:59
540   Becky Sudik            F5559        13/13     1:20:40     2:55:10       13:23     4:47:00       14:21     5:46:09       15:00       58:51       18:57   15:28     6:44:59
541   Lisa Cherney           F4044        36/37     1:19:49     2:57:04       13:31     4:48:18       14:25     5:46:01       14:59     1:01:13       19:43   15:33     6:47:14
542   Grant Heuer            M4044        56/56     1:21:49     3:05:23       14:10     4:56:55       14:51     5:52:05       15:15       56:33       18:13   15:36     6:48:38
543   Kelli Hoag             F5054        15/16     1:39:34     3:28:12       15:54     5:15:36       15:47     6:05:14       15:49       48:00       15:27   15:47     6:53:14
544   Jack Spinello          M5054        23/23     1:39:35     3:28:14       15:54     5:15:36       15:47     6:05:15       15:49       48:00       15:27   15:47     6:53:14
545   Madeline Hart          F0124        22/22     1:18:49     3:13:22       14:46     5:04:21       15:14     6:03:09       15:44       50:47       16:21   15:48     6:53:55
546   Melissa Deer           F5054        16/16     1:21:34     3:00:46       13:48     5:05:21       15:17     6:03:14       15:44       53:29       17:13   15:55     6:56:43
547   Carly Wagner           F3034        24/24     1:29:43     3:13:34       14:47     5:05:21       15:17     6:03:15       15:44       53:28       17:13   15:55     6:56:43
548   Brooke Gazzano         F3539        34/35     1:24:53     3:10:31       14:33     5:09:33       15:29     6:05:37       15:50       56:03       18:03   16:06     7:01:39
549   Christine Dwyer        F6064          5/6     1:24:32     3:10:08       14:31     5:09:11       15:28     6:05:15       15:49       56:43       18:16   16:07     7:01:58
550   Evelyn Smith           F6064          6/6     1:29:49     3:18:24       15:09     5:15:21       15:47     6:09:44       16:01       53:15       17:09   16:09     7:02:59
551   Kelly Stark            F4044        37/37     1:28:05     3:19:46       15:15     5:25:06       16:16     6:27:44       16:48     1:01:04       19:40   17:08     7:28:48
552   Lisa Burton            F4549        19/19     1:28:06     3:19:47       15:16     5:25:06       16:16     6:27:18       16:46     1:01:33       19:49   17:08     7:28:51
553   George Brown           M6064        14/14     1:19:53     3:18:55       15:12     5:27:11       16:22     6:32:09       16:59     1:05:06       20:57   17:28     7:37:15
554   Jennifer Bertling      F3539        35/35     1:41:22     3:39:38       16:46     5:48:28       17:26                                                   17:40     7:42:42
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